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TENTATIVE CALENDAR : 2013-2014
(Please refer to the official notice and diary message also)

S.No. Day Date Description Celebration Holidays

1. Thursday 28.03.2013 New Session Starts - -
2. Friday 29.03.2013 Good Friday - -
3. Thursday 11.04.2013 Chetichand - 01
4. Saturday 13.04.2013 Vaisakhi 01 -
5. Sunday 14.04.2013 Ambedkar Jayanti - -
6. Friday 19.04.2013 Ram Nawami - 01
7. Tuesday 23.04.2013 Mahaveer Jayanti 01 -
8. Thursday to  25.04.2013 to                     FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT-I

Saturday 04.05.2013                           ( Class : I - X )
9. Saturday 04.05.2013 Mother’s Day Celebration 01 -

10. Tuesday 07.05.2013 Rabindranath Jayanti 01 -
11. Monday 17.06.2013 Session Restarts (XI-XII) - -
12. Monday 24.06.2013 Session Restarts (IX-X) - -
13. Monday 01.07.2013 Session Restarts (I-VIII) - -
14. Thursday to  27.06.2013 to

                                PES-I (XII) Thursday 04.07.2013
15. Tuesday 22.07.2013 Guru Purnima 01 -
16. Friday to  02.08.2013 to                    FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT-II

Thursday 08.08.2013                            ( Class : I - X )
17. Friday to  02.08.2013 to                            Unit Test - I (XI)

Thursday 08.08.2013                                PES-II (XII)
18.    Friday 09.08.2013 Eid - 01
19. Thursday 15.08.2013 Independence Day 01 01
20. Tuesday 20.08.2013 Rakshabandhan - 01
21. Saturday 24.08.2013                       PTM (I-XII)
22. Wednesday 28.08.2013 Janmashtami - 01
23. Thursday 05.09.2013 Teachers’ Day 01 -
24. Monday 09.09.2013 Ganesh Chaturthi 01 -
25. Saturday 14.09.2013 Hindi Diwas 01 -
26. Monday to  23.09.2013 to                          Summative Assessment-I

Saturday 28.09.2013                                     (Class : I - X)
27. Wednesday 02.10.2013 Gandhi/Shastri Jayanti 01 -
28. Saturday 05.10.2013 Navratra Sthapana - 01
29. Saturday 12.10.2013 Maha Ashtami - 01
30. Sunday 13.10.2013 Vijay Dashami - -
31. Wednesday 16.10.2013 Eid-Ul-Zuha - 01
32. Friday to  18.10.2013 to                    

Unit Test-II (XI), PES-III (XII)Thursday 24.10.2013
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Name of Months Total Days Working Days Sundays Holidays Celebration
April, 2013 30 24 4 2 2
May, 2013 15 13 2 - 2
July, 2013 31 27 4 - 1
August, 2013 31 23 4 4 1
September, 2013 30 25 5 - 3
October, 2013 31 20 4 7 1
November, 2013 30 19 4 7 1
December, 2013 31 25 5 1 1
January, 2014 31 26 4 1 3
February, 2014 28 23 4 1 1
March, 2014 31 24 5 2 -
TOTAL 319 249 45 25 16

Note :- This calendar is subject to appropriate changes as per the directions/orders of the education department/
Government / CBSE and school management.

33. Monday to 28.10.2013 to                    Deepawali Vacation & 10
Thursday 07.11.2013                        (Mid Term Break) Days

34. Thursday 14.11.2013 Childrens’ Day 01 -
35. Friday 15.11.2013 Moharram - 01
36. Wednesday 16.11.2013                             PTM (I-XII)
37. Sunday 17.11.2013 Guru Nanak Jayanti - -
38. Thursday to 20.11.2013 to          FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT -III

Saturday 30.11.2013                      (Class : I - X)
39. Sunday 01.12.2013 World AIDS Day - -
40. Thursday to 12.12.2013 to            FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT - IV

Tuesday  18.12.2013                      (Class : I - X)
41. Thursday to 12.12.2013 to         HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

Tuesday 24.12.2013                   (Class XI-XII)
42. Wednesday 25.12.2013 Christmas Day - 01
43. Tuesday 07.01.2014 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 01 -
44. Saturday 11.01.2014                                  PTM (I-XII)
45. Sunday 12.01.2014 Swami Vivekanands Jayanti - -
46. Monday 13.01.2014 Lohari 01 -
47. Tuesday

14.01.2014
Makar Sankranti

- 01Barawafat (Depending on Moon)
48. Friday to 17.01.2014 to           

         PRE-BOARD (XII)Thursday 23.01.2014
49. Thursday 23.01.2014 Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 01 -
50. Sunday 26.01.2014 Republic Day Celebration 01 01
51. Wednesday 30.01.2014 Shaheed Diwas (Martyr Day) (2 Minute Silence)
52. Tuesday 04.02.2014 Basant Panchami 01 -
53. Tuesday 27.02.2014 Mahashivaratri - 01
54. Thursday to 06.03.2014 to                       Annual Examination

Friday 14.03.2014                        Class : I-VIII and XI
55. Sunday 16.03.2014 Holika Dahan - -
56. Monday 17.03.2014 Dhulandi - 01
57. Wednesday 26.03.2014 Result Declaration (I-XII)
58. Thursday 27.03.2014 New Session Begins (I-XII)


